
Cedar Rapids Athletic Officials Assn 4211 High Ridge Rd. S.E.

Cedar Rapids, IA  52403Harold "Pinky" Primrose:
Roster of Officials

11/5/2012

Ambrosy, Todd C: 319-213-0405 W: 319-295-38673240 Grey Wolf Dr, Hiawatha, IA 52233 tmambros@rockwellcollins.com

Bader, Matthew H: 319-310-6199 W: 319-295-90504429 Saratoga Ct, Marion, IA 52302 mbader52@gmail.com

Baker, David H: 319-361-2697 W: 319-390-34882011 Chandler St. S.W., Cedar Rapids, IA 52404 C: 319-361-2697 baker@crmetroymca.org

Barrett, Sam C: 319-329-75811332 Rainbow Blvd., Hiawatha, IA 52233 sam.barrett@yahoo.com

BeGuhn, John 1945 C   ave   NE, CEDAR RAPIDS, IA 52402 coachbeguhn@msn.com

BONWELL, MICHAEL 4417 VIOLA ST NE, CEDAR RAPIDS, IA 52411 mdbonwell@gmail.com

Brandt, Blake H: 319-447-1024 W: 319-360-52341900 Sugaridge Dr, Marion, IA 52302 kingblake@mchsi.com

Brandt, Jay C: 319-329-62261329 Huron Dr, Marion, IA 52302 jaycbrandt@yahoo.com

Bryant, Chad H: 319-849-3848 W: 319-295-5422224 E Terrace Dr, Center Point, IA 52213 C: 319-389-5478 csbryant@rockwellcollins.com

Burdt, Sam C: 319-533-5187 W: 319-263-14781520  34th St. S.E., Cedar Rapids, IA 52403 sburdt@hotmail.com

Burkle, Cory C: 319-350-8051 W: 319-286-52097019 Prairie Heights Dr. S.W., Cedar Rapids, IA 52404 c_burkle@hotmail.com

Connolly, Bill C: 319-447-9843 W: 319-521-57162790 Bullis Dr, Marion, IA 52302 C: 319-329-9843 bkconnolly@mchsi.com

Cooper, Steve W: 319-210-26341424  7th Ave. S.W., Cedar Rapids, IA 52404 zebra_2000_62704@yahoo.com

Deke, Sonny C: 319-377-66421905 Hunters Creek Way, Marion, IA 52302 sonnyffaalumni@msn.com

Downing, Jeffry C: 641-799-73551114  25th St. S.E., Cedar Rapids, IA 52403 jeffandrey@q.com

Duffy, Joel C: 319-350-9474 W: 319-786-4251735 W Williams Dr, Marion, IA 52302 H: 319-377-3922 joel.duffy@yahoo.com

Dvorak, John C: 319-361-7666 H: 319-361-75541293 Secrist Rd, Marion, IA 52302-9692 johnrdvorak@hotmail.com

Dyrland, Daniel H: 319-431-3503 C: 319-573-56442802  33rd Ave. S.W., Cedar Rapids, IA 52404-6422 W: 319-848-5310 ddyrland@prairiepride.org

Epperson, Chuck C: 319-929-98951400 7th Street SW Apt 6, Cedar Rapids, IA 52404 cte1959@hotmail.com

Flood, Kevin W: 319-399-5457 C: 319-373-87462654 Mulberry Court, Marion, IA 52302 kevinflood@hotmail.com

Frese, Jeff C: 319-227-7711 W: 319-294-5011Box 151  406 Lehnen, Norway, IA 52318 C: 319-551-0491 jfrese@fbfs.com

Gatto, Joe C: 563-608-5550 H: 319-373-0347330 34th Ave, Marion, IA 52403 jtgatto@gmail.com

Griffiths, Fred C: 319-560-2837423 N Washington St, Lisbon, IA 52253 fsghawks@iowatelecom.net

Heidelbauer, Chris C: 319-533-0292 H: 319-373-53773470 Crown Ave, Marion, IA 52302-1446 chris@heidelbauer.com

HEYING, KENNETH C: 319-431-65296922 WEST PARK RD NE, CEDAR RAPIDS, IA 52402 kheying@msn.com

Jaschen, Jon H: 319-396-0220 W: 319-360-9392603 Hearthstone Dr. N.W., Cedar Rapids, IA 52405 easterniowa@iowapods.com

Jaspers, Jack (John) C: 319-721-71502145 Williams Blvd. SW, Cedar Rapids, IA 52404 jjjaspers@hotmail.com

Johnson, Bill C: 319-551-9707 H: 319-826-21166738 Waterview Dr. S.W., Cedar Rapids, IA 52404 bill.johnson162@gmail.com

Johnson, Brad C: 319-430-2192 W: 319-373-52525475 Kacena Ave Unit D, Marion, IA 52302 brad.johnsonref@gmail.com

Jones, Darryl H: 319-363-9509 C: 319-210-17132115 Deborah Dr. S.W., Cedar Rapids, IA 52404 ddjones59@yahoo.com

Kelley, Doug H: 319-377-8948 C: 319-560-25691020 Hutton Hill Dr., Marion, IA 52302 dkelley1618@live.com

Kenney, Christopher H: 319-462-0103 W: 319-533-3407112 Maquoketa St, Anamosa, IA 52205 C: 319-202-8153 chriskenney88@yahoo.com
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King, Doug DougKing@starequip.com

Koske, Ken C: 319-389-55003310 42ND STREET NE, CEDAR RAPIDS, IA 52402 koske7@live.com

Law, David H: 319-377-52031560 Pleasantview Dr, Marion, IA 52302 maestrolaw@gmail.com

Long, Randy H: 319-362-0541 C: 319-360-2304736 30th Street NE, Cedar Rapids, IA 52402 mrlong2006@hotmail.com

Miller, Luke C: 763-226-38144110  33rd Ave. S.W.  Apt: 8, Cedar Rapids, IA 52404 luke.miller.c@gmail.com

Miller, Matt C: 319-899-0237 W: 319-295-75704314 Viola St NE, Cedar Rapids, IA 52411 mjmiller3333@hotmail.com

Mitchell, Roman H: 319-390-5676 W: 319-721-21475634 Skyline Ct. N.W., Cedar Rapids, IA 52405 romanx1x5@hotmail.com

Morgan, John H: 319-389-55816914 Wilton Dr. N.E., Cedar Rapids, IA 52402 j111192003@yahoo.com

Murphy, Mark H: 319-377-1565 C: 319-721-62302960 Winston Circle, Marion, IA 52302 W: 447-3341 mdmerf@q.com

Murray, Craig H: 319-294-5300 W: 319-558-17441005 Deer CRST, Hiawatha, IA 52233 C: 319-360-2290 murrays1005@msn.com

OAKES, CODY C: 319-830-430320532 254TH ST, DELHI, IA 52223 codyoakes6@gmail.com

O'Bannon, Al H: 319-533-50951604  13th Ave. S.W., Cedar Rapids, IA 52404 al@kumanitech.com

Oberbroeckling, Chris C: 319-213-2880 W: 319-377-32762880 27TH AVE, Marion, IA 52302 Chris.Oberbroeckling@fbfs.com

Patik, Kim C: 319-361-5876 H: 319-857-4008PO BOX 106 352 Aaron CT SW, Swisher, IA 52338 kpatik@netscape.net

Patrick, Troy C: 319-491-2350 H: 319-369-09456121 Ridgewood Meadows Lane NE, Cedar Rapids, IA
52411-4749

al_try@yahoo.com

Peiffer, Ron C: 319-361-7806 H: 319-373-25342615 Eastlawn Dr., Marion, IA 52302 rajpeiffer@aol.com

Pond, Mike C: 319-981-2958 W: 319-298-243874 Swisher View Dr., Swisher, IA 52338 mpond64@gmail.com

Price, Randall H: 319-632-17724051 Lakeview Dr. S.W., Cedar Rapids, IA 52404 priceisright@southslope.net

Rabey, Todd C: 515-509-14251000 35 St. NE, Cedar Rapids, IA 52402 trabey1874@gmail.com

Rath, Keith C: 319-393-8299310 Grove St. N.W. PO Box 450, Shellsburg, IA 52332 highschoolzebra@aol.com

Remington, Shane H: 319-550-1899 C: 319-899-1769255 South Blairsferry Xing, Hiawatha, IA 52233 raiderhawk2@yahoo.com

Ripley, Rich H: 390-3733 W: 319-363-96062024 Northgate Dr. N.E., Cedar Rapids, IA 52402 H: 319-390-3733 conrich@imonmail.com

Schindler, Kurt W: 319-263-32844200 Armar Dr Apt 5, Cedar Rapids, IA 52403 kschindler.24@gmail.com

Schneekloth, Terry H: 319-848-4700 W: 319-355-76641205 Parkview Ln. PO Box 303, Ely, IA 52227 C: 981-9966 schneekloth@hotmail.com

Schuetz, Paul C: 319-447-1705 C: 319-329-51271260  44th St.  Unit #C, Marion, IA 52302 ps.grnkeep@live.com

Stamy, David C: 319-551-8882500 Stamy Rd, Robins, IA 52328 dastamy@fmtcs.com

Stone, Tracy C: 319-533-25721555 HILLCREST ST PO Box 54, Ely, IA 52227 tracystone60@yahoo.com

THOMAS, DANIEL C: 319-270-53432524 C AVE NE, CEDAR RAPIDS, Iowa 52402 DAN.THOMAS.CR@GMAIL.
COM

THUL, DAVID C: 319-533-51604060 WILLOWBROOK DRIVE, MARION, IA 52302 cdthul@msn.com

Troendle, Mark H: 319-551-36301401 Parkwood Dr. S.E., Cedar Rapids, IA 52403 m.troendle@mchsi.com

Turner, Tyler C: 319-929-63951400 Blairs Ferry Rd Apt. P1, Hiawatha, IA 52233 tylerturner11@gmail.com

Utterback, Bill H: 319-393-7623 C: 319-560-30144642 Marsue Circle N.E., Cedar Rapids, IA 52402 bkutterback@gmail.com

Van Hoeck, Ron H: 319-378-1972 W: 319-286-52041091 Lyndhurst Dr, Hiawatha, IA 52233 C: 319-270-3632 vanhoeck@mchsi.com

Versteegh, Ron H: 319-365-6645 C: 319-213-44773514 White Oak Rd., Cedar Rapids, IA 52403 ronv@mchsi.com
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Wagner, Doug C: 319-721-3789654 Grant Wood Dr. S.E., Cedar Rapids, IA 52403 douglascwagner@gmail.com

WICK, DOUGLAS W: 319-393-25657304 SUMMERLAND RIDGE RD NE, CEDAR RAPIDS, IA
52402

dwick@positioningsystems.com

Wilbur, Noel C: 319-290-55822225 Shady Grove Road SW, Cedar Rapids, Iowa 52404 n_wilbur@hotmail.com

Wilson, William C: 319-364-3205 C: 319-361-08163640 Bel Air Dr. S.E., Cedar Rapids, IA 52403 W: 319-366-2709 wwilson229@aol.com

Winter, Jerry C: 319-654-9822 W: 319-295-53987218 Sandhurst Dr. N.W., Cedar Rapids, IA 52405 jjwinter@rockwellcollins.com

Winter, John C: 319-360-5722 W: 319-356-52551413 Grizzly Dr NW, Cedar Rapids, IA 52405-7051 jwinter835@gmail.com

WISE, STEVE C: 319-929-18971116 19TH ST NW, CEDAR RAPIDS, IA 52405 wiseone52405@yahoo.com

Wood, Loren H: 319-558-96334231 Vine Ave. S.E., Cedar Rapids, IA 52403 ljcmwood@msn.com

Yuska, Billy C: 319-396-0298 C: 389-35627117 Railway St, Palo, IA 52324 C: 319-389-3562 bdyuska@hotmail.com

Name Address Phone Numbers Email

Page 3 of 3Created by ArbiterSports.comMonday, November 05, 2012, 8:47 PM


